Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1997
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31/07/1997 | 154 km | 10 starting
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RAB VAN DER POEL Adrie
PANKOV Oleg
DE CLERCQ Mario
ASSEZ Ronny
DE SMET Andy

NED19590617
UKR19670802
BEL19660305
BEL19700216
BEL19700304
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HORDIJK Jan
MIFUNE Masahiko
TVM VAN DER STEEN Niels
VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky
MOERMANS Mario

NED19741210
JPN19690108
NED19720131
BEL19700731
BEL19691205



